
13.1 m²
bureau

7.6 m²
berging

technische wand

50.3 m²
living + open keuken

6.0 m²
inkomhalnutsvoorzieningen

sn
ed

e
A -

sn
ed

e
A -

sn
ed

e
B -

sn
ed

e
B -

5.4 m²
tuinberging

7.3 m²
berging

technische wand

50.1 m²
living + open keuken

2.2 m²
W.C.

1.6 m²
W.C.

5.6 m²
inkomhal

41 790 34 790

41
77

5
15

16
0

35
17

5

16
0

15
90

12
29

8
15

267 523 15 358

252

100 15 235 440

15
77

5
15

32
9

41

16
0

15
92

9
30

0
15

36
0

267523

252

398 15 377

140

15
4

663
250
100 260

250
190 483

32
2

25
0

15
0

11
1

82
250
450 140

250
90 172

250
90 140

250
450 149

250
200 106

300 848 848 373

3.1 m²
tuinberging15

0
50

0
17

8

20
11

0
20

20 280

carport 

11
2

25
0

20
0

60

12.9 m²
bureau

44
2

58
3

17
5

106
250
20067

36
0

cfr. studie stab.

cf
r. 

st
ud

ie
 s

ta
b.

46
25

0
90

54
2

12
00

cf
r. 

st
ud

ie
 s

ta
b.

cf
r. 

st
ud

ie
 s

ta
b.

Senel | Mazak architecten
Architecte: Serife Mazak

BA-code

Datum: Schaal:

Doss. nr.:

Th
e 

re
ce

ip
t o

f t
he

se
 d

oc
um

en
ts

 im
pl

ie
s 

th
e 

ac
ce

pt
an

ce
 a

nd
 a

ck
no

w
le

dg
m

en
t o

f t
he

 c
op

yr
ig

ht
s 

of
 S

en
el

|M
az

ak
 a

rc
hi

te
ct

s,
 w

hi
ch

 re
la

te
 b

ot
h 

to
 th

e 
m

or
al

 ri
gh

ts
 (r

ig
ht

 o
f p

ub
lic

ity
, r

ig
ht

 o
f p

at
er

ni
ty

, r
ig

ht
 o

f r
es

pe
ct

 a
nd

 in
te

gr
ity

) a
s 

at
 th

e 
pa

tri
m

on
ia

lr
ig

ht
s 

(re
pr

od
uc

tio
n,

 c
om

m
un

ic
at

io
n 

rig
ht

s,
 re

sa
le

 ri
gh

ts
). 

Th
is

 
im

pl
ie

s 
th

at
 in

 a
ny

 c
as

e 
th

e 
na

m
e 

an
d 

cr
ed

en
tia

ls
 o

f S
en

el
|M

az
ak

 a
rc

hi
te

ct
s 

 m
us

t b
e 

m
en

tio
ne

d 
ex

pl
ic

itl
y 

on
 th

e 
pl

an
s,

 o
f w

hi
ch

 th
e 

us
e 

is
 a

ut
ho

riz
ed

. T
he

 re
ci

pi
en

t w
ill 

no
t d

is
tri

bu
te

 th
es

e 
do

cu
m

en
ts

 to
 th

ird
 p

ar
tie

s 
an

d 
w

ill 
us

e 
th

e 
pl

an
s 

ex
cl

us
iv

el
y 

fo
r t

hi
s 

pu
rp

os
es

. F
or

 e
ac

h 
fu

ll o
r p

ar
tia

l u
se

 o
f t

he
 

do
cu

m
en

ts
 fo

r o
th

er
 p

ur
po

se
s,

 a
 w

rit
te

n 
ag

re
em

en
t o

f  
Se

ne
l|M

az
ak

 a
rc

hi
te

ct
s 

is
 n

ee
de

d.

Aardeweg 11
3582 KOERSEL

www.smarchi.be

Plannr.:

N
1 : 50

2 HOB | N+00
BA_IW_P_N_100_N+00

100

28/06/2022

21-31_IW

QUALEXIMMO
Dekkenstraat  - Sportpleinstraat zn
3800 Sint-Truiden

SINT-TRUIDEN
Afdeling 9 Sectie A
Kadasternr. 943t/deel, 943b26 en 943t6


	Sheets
	100 - N+00
	101 - N+01


